



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 503/2024 with I.A. 31329/2024**

ARCHIAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Sagar Chandra, Mr. Nikhil
Sonker and Mr. Lakshay, Advocates.

versus

**M/S BALAJI FOODS AND
BEVERAGES & ANR.**

.....Defendants

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

ORDER
05.11.2024

%

1. List before the Joint Registrar on 17th December, 2024 for completion of service and pleadings.
2. Interim orders to continue till the next date of hearing.

AMIT BANSAL, J

NOVEMBER 5, 2024

kd