



\$~6

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
CS(COMM) 503/2024
ARCHIAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Nikhil Sonker, Advocate

versus

M/S BALAJI FOODS AND BEVERAGES & ANR.

.....Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI

ORDER

29.01.2026

%

1. The memo of cost has been prepared by the Officer on the basis of material available on record and checked by concerned Assistant Registrar/ Administrative Officer (Judicial). The calculation made by the office is accepted and cost of the suit is taxed at Rs. 6,08,001/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Eight Thousand and One Only).

Dr. AJAY GULATI
(DHJS),

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JANUARY 29, 2026/sk